WHEN TIME EQUALS MONEY
PDQ’S PRIORITY
QUICKSHIP DELIVERS
Our Four Distribution Centers are ideally located to provide quick delivery throughout the entire
United States. Priority Quickship items will ship same day or next day after the order is received.
Contact your sales representative or PDQ Customer Service for more information.
AUBURN, WA  98001
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84115

No Coating
Note: PDQ offers full stainless steel levers, ball knobs, roses, collars and escutcheons which comply with ANSI/BHMA Finish 630.  Specify 630 in lieu of 619.
HOW TO ORDER
PDQ FUNCTIONS
Communicating TJ 125 • Latchbolt operated by lever from inside
• Non removable blank outside F111
Passage
Closet TJ 126 • Latchbolt operated by lever from either side F75
Privacy
Bedroom
Bathroom
TJ 176
• Latchbolt operated by lever from either side
• Outside lever locked by push button on inside
•  Outside lever unlocked by emergency release from outside, rotating inside lever,
or closing door
F76
Double
Dummy TJ 205 • Pull lever both sides
• No mechanical operation —
Single
Dummy TJ 211 • Pull lever one side
• No mechanical operation —
FUNCTION FUNCTION
NUMBER INSIDE | OUTSIDE DESCRIPTION ANSI
NUMBER
NON KEYED
INDICATES RIGID LEVER
ORDERING EXAMPLES:  PRIVACY WITH ROUND ROSE: TJ 176 PHL 630 234 FL
PRIVACY WTIH SQUARE ROSE: TJ 176 PHL SR 630 234 FL
SERIES
FUNCTION
TRIM
ROSE OPTION
FINISH
SPECIAL FINISH
COATING
BACKSET
HANDING
(REQUIRED FOR MEMPHIS
AND ORLANDO LEVERS ONLY)
STRIKE
TJ Series Decorative
Tubular Lock
BSN – Boston
CHI – Chicago
DAL – Dallas
MEM –  Memphis
(Specify Handing)
MIA – Miami
ORL –  Orlando
(Specify Handing)
PHL – Philadelphia
K – Ball Knob
605 – Bright Brass
606 – Satin Brass
612 – Satin Bronze
613 – Oil Rubbed Bronze
629 –  Bright Stainless
Steel
630 – Stainless Steel
234 - 2-3/4” – Default
238 - 2-3/8” – Optional
FL –  Full Lip Strike –
(Default)
T – “‘T’ Strike
ASA – ANSI/ASA Strike
TJ 176 PHL — 630 — 234 — FL
125 - Communicating
126 – Passage/Closet
176 –  Privacy/Bedroom/
Bathroom
205 – Double Dummy

No Coating
Note: PDQ offers full stainless steel levers, ball knobs, roses, collars and escutcheons which comply with ANSI/BHMA Finish 630.  Specify 630 in lieu of 619.
HOW TO ORDER
PDQ FUNCTIONS
Communicating TJ 125 • Latchbolt operated by lever from inside
• Non removable blank outside F111
Passage
Closet TJ 126 • Latchbolt operated by lever from either side F75
Privacy
Bedroom
Bathroom
TJ 176
• Latchbolt operated by lever from either side
• Outside lever locked by push button on inside
• Outside lever unlocked by emergency release from outside, rotating inside lever,
or closing door
F76
Double
Dummy TJ 205 • Pull lever both sides
• No mechanical operation —
Single
Dummy TJ 211 • Pull lever one side
• No mechanical operation —
FUNCTION FUNCTION
NUMBER INSIDE | OUTSIDE DESCRIPTION ANSI
NUMBER
NON KEYED
INDICATES RIGID LEVER
ORDERING EXAMPLES: PRIVACY WITH ROUND ROSE: TJ 176 PHL 630 234 FL
PRIVACY WTIH SQUARE ROSE: TJ 176 PHL SR 630 234 FL
SERIES
FUNCTION
TRIM
ROSE OPTION
FINISH
SPECIAL FINISH
COATING
BACKSET
HANDING
(REQUIRED FOR MEMPHIS
AND ORLANDO LEVERS ONLY)
STRIKE
TJ Series Decorative
Tubular Lock
BSN – Boston
CHI – Chicago
DAL – Dallas
MEM – Memphis
(Specify Handing)
MIA – Miami
ORL – Orlando
(Specify Handing)
PHL – Philadelphia
K – Ball Knob
605 – Bright Brass
606 – Satin Brass
612 – Satin Bronze
613 – Oil Rubbed Bronze
629 – Bright Stainless
Steel
630 – Stainless Steel
234 - 2-3/4” – Default
238 - 2-3/8” – Optional
FL – Full Lip Strike –
(Default)
T – “‘T’ Strike
ASA – ANSI/ASA Strike
TJ 176 PHL — 630 — 234 — FL
125 - Communicating
126 – Passage/Closet
176 – Privacy/Bedroom/
Bathroom
205 – Double Dummy

No Coating
Note: PDQ offers full stainless steel levers, ball knobs, roses, collars and escutcheons which comply with ANSI/BHMA Finish 630.  Specify 630 in lieu of 619.
HOW TO ORDER
PDQ FUNCTIONS
Communicating TJ 125 • Latchbolt operated by lever from inside
• Non removable blank outside F111
Passage
Closet TJ 126 • Latchbolt operated by lever from either side F75
Privacy
Bedroom
Bathroom
TJ 176
• Latchbolt operated by lever from either side
• Outside lever locked by push button on inside
•  Outside lever unlocked by emergency release from outside, rotating inside lever,
or closing door
F76
Double
Dummy TJ 205 • Pull lever both sides
• No mechanical operation —
Single
Dummy TJ 211 • Pull lever one side
• No mechanical operation —
FUNCTION FUNCTION
NUMBER INSIDE | OUTSIDE DESCRIPTION ANSI
NUMBER
NON KEYED
INDICATES RIGID LEVER
ORDERING EXAMPLES:  PRIVACY WITH ROUND ROSE: TJ 176 PHL 630 234 FL
PRIVACY WTIH SQUARE ROSE: TJ 176 PHL SR 630 234 FL
SERIES
FUNCTION
TRIM
ROSE OPTION
FINISH
SPECIAL FINISH
COATING
BACKSET
HANDING
(REQUIRED FOR MEMPHIS
AND ORLANDO LEVERS ONLY)
STRIKE
TJ Series Decorative
Tubular Lock
BSN – Boston
CHI – Chicago
DAL – Dallas
MEM –  Memphis
(Specify Handing)
MIA – Miami
ORL –  Orlando
(Specify Handing)
PHL – Philadelphia
K – Ball Knob
605 – Bright Brass
606 – Satin Brass
612 – Satin Bronze
613 – Oil Rubbed Bronze
629 –  Bright Stainless
Steel
630 – Stainless Steel
234 - 2-3/4” – Default
238 - 2-3/8” – Optional
FL –  Full Lip Strike –
(Default)
T – “‘T’ Strike
ASA – ANSI/ASA Strike
TJ 176 PHL — 630 — 234 — FL
125 - Communicating
126 – Passage/Closet
176 –  Privacy/Bedroom/
Bathroom
205 – Double Dummy